Series PSE
Remote Type Pressure Sensors/Pressure Sensor Controllers
PSE200
Multi-channel Digital
Pressure Sensor Controller
PSE300
2-Color Display Digital
Pressure Sensor Controller

®Series PSE300
Pressure Sensor Controller
How to Order
PSE3 0 M
PSE3 0
0
0 MT
Input specifications
With unit display switching function
Fixed SI unit Note)
Nil
M
Unit specifications
Option 3
None
Sensor connector
Nil
C
Option 2
Option
None
Bracket
Panel mount adapter
Panel mount adapter + Front protective cover
Nil
A
B
D
M3 x 5L
Bracket
M3 x 5L
Panel
Panel mount adapter
Front protective cover
Mounting screw
(M3 x 8L)
Panel
Panel mount adapter
Mounting screw
(M3 x 8L)
Note) At the factory, the connector is not attached to the
cable, but packed together with it for shipment.
Note) These options are not attached in the factory, but packed
together with it for shipment.
Sensor connector
(e-con connector)
DIN rail/Terminal
block type
Connector type
None
Front protective cover
Nil
Voltage input
Current input
0
1
Order DIN rail separately. Refer to page 852.
Front protective
cover
E
Option
Description Part no.
ZS-28-A
ZS-28-B
ZS-28-C
ZS-27-C
ZS-27-D
ZS-27-01
Note
With M3 x 5L (2 pcs.)
1 pc.
With M3 x 8L (2 pcs.)
With M3 x 8L (2 pcs.)